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Verein

SV Oberauerbach
SV Lemberg

SV Minchweiler
SV Heltersberg 2

SV Thaleischweiler 2

SV Waldfischbach

SV Thaleischweiler 3

SV Heltersherg 1

Tageswertung:

Seibel Marcus
Golter Holger
Nocevka Vaceslav

Einzelwertung:

Name

Seibel Marcus
Golter Holger
Nocevka Vaceslav
Klein Matthias
Przewosnik Ralf
Corvin Dennis
Przewosnik Tim
Rieth Thomas
Laborenz Jan
FlolR Daniel

Zipf Alexander
Spreizer Thorsten
Frank Benjamin
Fess Michael
Geib Fred
Gebhard Dominik
Ecker Markus
Klingel Michael
Gebhard Jennifer
Lemke Andreas
Wolter Karl-Peter
Ohnesorg Walter
Sommer Rouven
Knecht Bernd

Pfalzischer Sportschiutzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Muhlbachstr. 34
Tel. 06332-50334 / Fax 06332-569258 / E-Mail: alex.mueller01@t-online.de

Bezirksliga West
25 m Pistole / Revolver (2.5x) 2026

1. Wettkampf: 11.01.2026

SV Munchweiler

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Heltersberg 2

SV Lemberg

SV Lemberg
SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach

Verein

SV Lemberg

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach
SV Minchweiler

SV Heltersberg 2

SV Heltersberg 1

SV Heltersberg 2

SV Heltersberg 2

SV Oberauerbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Muinchweiler

SV Minchweiler

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Lemberg

SV Lemberg

SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Lemberg

SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Munchweiler

SV Thaleischweiler 3

Bezirksliga West GKP-GKR 2026
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378
373
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1061
1001
1087
1050

3.WK

SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg 1

SV Oberauerbach
SV Thaleischweiler 3

4WK 5WK 6.WK

2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Total
1.087
1.085
1.085
1.084
1.079
1.061
1.050
1.001

Total
378
373
372
370
364
361
361
359
359
359
358
357
357
356
355
354
353
353
349
349
349
348
347
347

Schnitt
1.087,00
1.085,00
1.085,00
1.084,00
1.079,00
1.061,00
1.050,00
1.001,00

Schnitt
378,00
373,00
372,00
370,00
364,00
361,00
361,00
359,00
359,00
359,00
358,00
357,00
357,00
356,00
355,00
354,00
353,00
353,00
349,00
349,00
349,00
348,00
347,00
347,00
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Flohr-Gries Stefan
Rieth Annette
Fremgen Helmut
Bad Andreas
Weber Holger
Finger Séren
Stucky Oliver
Stucky Michael
Golter Wolfgang
Anefeld Ulrich
Stock Bernd-Jiirgen

SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg 2

SV Waldfischbach
SV Thaleischweiler 2
SV Heltersberg 1

SV Oberauerbach
SV Heltersberg 1

SV Heltersberg 1

SV Thaleischweiler 3
SV Heltersberg 1

SV Minchweiler

Bezirksliga West GKP-GKR 2026

347
338
338
337
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321
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316
316
302
301
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347
338
338
337
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321
316
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347,00
338,00
338,00
337,00
324,00
321,00
316,00
316,00
316,00
302,00
301,00
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